
 

Eligible Research Guide's Details 

School of Social Sciences and Languages 

Employe

e id 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Designation Email id 

No. of 

vacanc

y 

Area of Interest Division 

50599 Dr. Aruna R 
Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 1 
aruna.r@vit.ac.in 4 

Industrial 

Economics,HealthEconomics,Environment

al Economics,Micro and MacroEconomics 

Economics 

52884 Dr. Alli P 
Associate Professor 

Grade 1 
alli.p@vit.ac.in 2 

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS RURAL 

DEVELOPMENT IRRIGATION AND 

WATER 

Economics 

53095 Dr. Jayaraj R Professor Grade 1 jayaraj.r@vit.ac.in 3 

International Trade/Business, Finance, 

Banking, Energy studies, Environmental 

studies, Sustainability studies, Health 

Studies, Climate studies, Macroeconomics, 

Econometrics, Migration, Geopolitical 

studies and Behavioural Economics 

Economics 

53643 
Dr. Shalina 

Susan Mathew 

Associate Professor 

Grade 2 

shalinasusan.mathew

@vit.ac.in 
6 

Labour, Migration, Women and Work, 

Livelihood and Welfare, Gig and platform 

work, Development Studies, History of 

Labour and Migration 

Economics 

50469 
Dr. Luke Gerard 

Christie 

Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 

lukegerard.christie@v

it.ac.in 
1 Literature, English Language Teaching English 

50476 Dr. Alan G 
Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
alan.g@vit.ac.in 2 Postmodern and Posthuman Studies English 



50574 Dr. Alamelu C 
Professor - Higher 

Academic Grade 
alamelu.c@vit.ac.in 2 Literature, English Language Teaching English 

50795 

Dr. 

Vijayalakshmi 

V 

Associate Professor 

Grade 1 

vvijayalakshmi@vit.a

c.in 
3 Literature, ELT, Soft skills English 

51453 
Dr. Manali 

Karmakar 

Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 1 

manali.karmakar@vit

.ac.in 
2 Critical Medical Humanities English 

53064 
Dr. Jaishree 

Karthiga R K 

Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 

jaishree.karthiga@vit.

ac.in 
3 Gender Studies English 

53550 
Dr. Subbu 

Lakshmi M 

Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 1 

subbulakshmi.m@vit.

ac.in 
4 Language and Literature English 

53614 
Dr. Daisy 

Gohain 

Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 1 

daisy.gohain@vit.ac.i

n 
6 

Ecocriticism, Dystopian Literature, 

subaltern studies, Gender & Queer studies, 

English Language Teaching, Indian 

Writing in English 

English 

50499 

Dr. Maya 

Rathnasabapath

y 

Professor Grade 1 maya.r@vit.ac.in 1 

Education Psychology, Social Psychology, 

Indigenous Pychology, Neuro-Cognitive 

Psychology and Disability Studies. 

Psychology 

51018 

Dr. 

Vijayalakshmi 

V 

Associate Professor 

Senior 

vijayalakshmi.v@vit.

ac.in 
1 

Gender Studies, Health Sociology, 

Transgender studies, Rural development 
Sociology 

51693 
Dr.  Swati 

Sharma 

Assistant Professor 

Grade 2 

swati.sharma@vit.ac.i

n 
2 

Sociology of Health and Illness, Sociology 

of Work, Women's Studies, Qualitative 

Research 

Sociology 

50797 
Dr. 

Patchainayagi S 

Associate Professor 

Grade 1 

patchainayagi.s@vit.a

c.in 
1 

Comparative Literature, Canadian 

Literature, Sci-Fi literature, Australian, 

Indian Writing in English 

English 

 


